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Treat your guests to the best dining under the sun with the Dining Collection. This series includes an
assortment of cast-top table options, offered in various shapes and sizes that cater to your style, desired
seat quantity and outdoor space. Each piece is constructed with durable aluminum frames and polished
with a protective bronze coating. This finish accentuates any surrounding environment and repels all
moisture and weathering harm.

Ornate, open-cast accents swirl across the top of each table and chair, creating an elegant display of
craftsmanship throughout the entire collection. All chairs are constructed with premium outdoor sling fabric
with contoured seating. This provides upper and lower back support as you dine in comfort and style.

Fedtures

+ Durable all-weather construction

« Rust-proof aluminum frames

« Tables options offered in various shapes and sized
« All chairs feature sling-back contoured seating

+ Swivel chairs rock and spin 3600

* Quality checked and approved

« Some assembly required

« I-year limited warranty



MOTION CAPABILITY 360 Spin and Rock N/A 360 Spin
FABRIC COLOR Cedar Cedar Cedar
FINISH Oil-Rubbed Bronze Oil-Rubbed Bronze Oil-Rubbed Bronze

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

28.4"D x 24.6"W x 44.1"H

29.5"W x 24.6"W x 44.1"H

27"W x 25"W x 49"H

OVERALL WEIGHT

24 bs.

18 lbs.

20 lbs.

SEAT DIMENSIONS

16.5"D x 20.1"W x 15.3"H

17.7"D x 20.1"W x 18.1"H

20"D x 21.5"W x 26.5"H

WEIGHT CAPACITY

225 lbs.

225 |bs.

225 lbs.




SHAPE Round Round Round Round

Oil-Rubbed Bronze
FINISH Weathered Gray

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Weathered Gray Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Oil-Rubbed Bronze

32.6"D x 32.6"W x 28"H 48"D x 48"W x 28"H 60"D x 60"W x 36"H 60"D x 60"W x 28"H

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

OVERALL WEIGHT

28.6 lbs.

441 lbs.

86 lbs.

61.7 Ibs.

TABLETOP MATERIAL

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

WEIGHT CAPACITY

150 lbs.

250 lbs.

250 lbs.

300 lbs.

SEAT ACCOMMODATION

Up to 2 people

Up to 4 people

Up to 6 people

Up to 6 people

UMBRELLA COMPATIBILITY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




SHAPE Rectangle Rectangle Square Rectangle Oval
. Oil-Rubbed Bronze
FINISH Oi"Rubbed Bronze Weathered Gray Oil-Rubbed Bronze Oil-Rubbed Bronze Oil-Rubbed Bronze

Weathered Gray

Neutral Sand

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

38"D x 72"W x 28"H

42"D x 84"W x 28"H

60"D x 60"W x 28"H

60"D x 84"W x 28"H

95"D x 60"W x 29"H

OVERALL WEIGHT

66 lbs.

83 Ibs.

73 lbs.

93 Ibs.

115 lbs.

TABLETOP MATERIAL

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

Cast Aluminum

WEIGHT CAPACITY

350 lbs.

400 Ibs.

250 lbs.

400 lbs.

300 lbs.

SEAT
ACCOMMODATION

Up to 6 people

Up to 8 people

Up to 8 people

Up to 10 people

Up to 8 people

UMBRELLA
COMPATIBILITY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




OPEN/CLOSE FUNCTION

N/A

Crank Lever

TILTABLE N/A Yes
FABRIC N/A Yes
CONSTRUCTION Iron PVC Sling
COLOR Bronze Cedar
FINISH Oil-Rubbed Bronze Bronze

OPEN DIMENSIONS

20"D x 20"W x 12"H

104D x 104"W x 108"H

OVERALL WEIGHT

20 lbs.

12 lbs.






