

Treat your guests to the best dining under the sun with the **Dining Collection**. This series includes an assortment of cast-top table options, offered in various shapes and sizes that cater to your style, desired seat quantity and outdoor space. Each piece is constructed with durable aluminum frames and polished with a protective bronze coating. This finish accentuates any surrounding environment and repels all moisture and weathering harm.

Ornate, open-cast accents swirl across the top of each table and chair, creating an elegant display of craftsmanship throughout the entire collection. All chairs are constructed with premium outdoor sling fabric with contoured seating. This provides upper and lower back support as you dine in comfort and style.

Features

- Durable all-weather construction
- Rust-proof aluminum frames
- Tables options offered in various shapes and sized
- All chairs feature sling-back contoured seating
- Swivel chairs rock and spin 3600
- · Quality checked and approved
- Some assembly required
- 1-year limited warranty





FEATURES	CONTOURED SLING SWIVEL ROCKER	CONTOURED SLING DINING CHAIR	HIGH-DINING CONTOURED SLING SWIVEL CHAIR	
MOTION CAPABILITY	360 Spin and Rock	N/A	360 Spin	
FABRIC COLOR	FABRIC COLOR Cedar		Cedar	
FINISH	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	OVERALL DIMENSIONS 28.4"D x 24.6"W x 44.1"H		27"W x 25"W x 49"H	
OVERALL WEIGHT	OVERALL WEIGHT 24 lbs.		20 lbs.	
SEAT DIMENSIONS	16.5"D x 20.1"W x 15.3"H	17.7"D x 20.1"W x 18.1"H	20"D x 21.5"W x 26.5"H	
WEIGHT CAPACITY 225 lbs.		225 lbs.	225 lbs.	











FEATURES	32" CAST-TOP BISTRO	48" CAST-TOP DINING	60" CAST-TOP HIGH-DINING	60" CAST-TOP DINING
SHAPE	SHAPE Round		Round	Round
FINISH	Oil-Rubbed Bronze Weathered Gray Oil-Rubbed Bronze Weathered Gray		Oil-Rubbed Bronze	Oil-Rubbed Bronze
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	OVERALL DIMENSIONS 32.6"D x 32.6"W x 28"H		60"D x 60"W x 36"H	60"D x 60"W x 28"H
OVERALL WEIGHT	28.6 lbs.	44.1 lbs.	86 lbs.	61.7 lbs.
TABLETOP MATERIAL Cast Aluminur		Cast Aluminum	Cast Aluminum	Cast Aluminum
WEIGHT CAPACITY	WEIGHT CAPACITY 150 lbs.		250 lbs. 250 lbs.	
SEAT ACCOMMODATION Up to 2 people		Up to 4 people Up to 6 people		Up to 6 people
UMBRELLA COMPATIBILITY	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes













FEATURES	38" X 72" CAST-TOP DINING	42" X 84" CAST-TOP DINING	60" X 60" CAST-TOP DINING	60" X 84" CAST-TOP DINING	60" X 95" OVAL CAST TABLE
SHAPE	Rectangle	Rectangle	Square	Rectangle	Oval
FINISH	Oil-Rubbed Bronze Weathered Gray	Oil-Rubbed Bronze Weathered Gray Neutral Sand	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	Oil-Rubbed Bronze	Oil-Rubbed Bronze
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	38"D x 72"W x 28"H	42"D x 84"W x 28"H	60"D x 60"W x 28"H	60"D x 84"W x 28"H	95"D x 60"W x 29"H
OVERALL WEIGHT	66 lbs.	83 lbs.	73 lbs.	93 lbs.	115 lbs.
TABLETOP MATERIAL	Cast Aluminum	Cast Aluminum	Cast Aluminum	Cast Aluminum	Cast Aluminum
WEIGHT CAPACITY	350 lbs.	400 lbs.	250 lbs.	400 lbs.	300 lbs.
SEAT ACCOMMODATION	Up to 6 people	Up to 8 people	Up to 8 people	Up to 10 people	Up to 8 people
UMBRELLA COMPATIBILITY	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes









